M.W.K. Walem,

2

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

Mon 2000-Cup

21/08/2021 - 22/08/2021

Vluymans Ingrid

Page 1
21/08/2021 - 14:10

*MWK 55+ F

RS

RB

RF

5F

TF

First pass::

out of time

40

40

60

60

60

60

90

90

110

110

130

850

d 71 od z

8

T

RWB

RWF

WBB

RWBB

Second pass :
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